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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. zmienny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1007 2
2.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 898 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1112 2
2.  TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1079 2
3.  ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1076 2
4.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1072 2
5.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1064 2
6.  JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1057 2
7.  STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1045 2
8.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 956 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1255 2
2.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 KS Warta Poznań 1197 2
3.  MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1078 2
4.  SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 948 2
5.  CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 870 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1311 2
2.  ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1295 2
3.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1291 2
4.  PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1277 2
5.  MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1262 2
6.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1234 2
7.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1227 2
8.  ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
9.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1191 2

10.  MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1172 2
11.  CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1171 2
12.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1149 2
13.  SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1147 2
14.  PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1146 2
15.  KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1136 2
16.  KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 964 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  KAŁUSOWSKI, Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1571 2
2.  BUJAK, Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1524 2
3.  SZWEDZKI, Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1495 2
4.  WĄGROWSKI, Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 1491 2
5.  SUCHAŃSKI, Przemysław 01 AZS AWF Warszawa 1402 2
6.  DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1360 2
7.  OLLER, Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1341 2
8.  ZACHARZYŃSKI, Norbert 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1311 2
9.  POWROŹNIK, Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1308 2

10.  ADAMCZYK, Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1295 2
11.  SAGAN, Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1291 2
12.  PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1277 2
13.  CIASTOŃ, Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1265 2
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14.  MRÓZ, Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1262 2
15.  CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 IUKS Muszelka Warszawa 1255 2
16.  KUSIŃSKI, Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1234 2
17.  SZCZYGIEŁ, David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1227 2
18.  ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1207 2
19.  WARZOCHA, Gustaw 04 KS Warta Poznań 1197 2
20.  KORONA, Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1191 2
21.  MICHALAK, Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1172 2
22.  CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1171 2
23.  BOROWSKI, Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1149 2
24.  SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1147 2
25.  PRZYSTAŁ, Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1146 2
26.  KOMOROWSKI, Kacper 03 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1136 2
27.  OLEWNICZAK, Maciej 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1112 2
28.  TOMASZEWSKI, Piotr 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1079 2
29.  MINICHOWSKI, Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1078 2
30.  ŁUPIŃSKI, Mateusz 05 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1076 2
31.  POGODA, Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1072 2
32.  MOCHNAL, Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1064 2
33.  JARCZEWSKI, Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1057 2
34.  STANISŁAWSKI, Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1045 2
35.  LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trójka Łódź 1007 2
36.  KALISIAK, Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 964 2
37.  URYGA, Marcin 05 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 956 2
38.  SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 948 2
39.  PACEWICZ, Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 898 2
40.  CIERPIAŁ, Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 870 2


